
LOT 8 LAUREL LAKE S/D PHASE 3 & 
LAKE S/D PHASE 3, EX THE N .25 A

ANDERSON WILMA J/ANDERSON JOSEPH E
250 SW CAMPHOR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02732-308

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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HX HB 50,722
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0

404,007

1431/400 2/19/2021 WD Q V 05 57,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TALMADGE JAMES THOMAS

ANDERSON WILMA J

1404/1858 1/13/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VICORIA ANN TALMADGE

JAMES THOMAS TALMAD
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000049274 Storage Building 6,368 02/22/2024

000043100 New Residential C 220,000 11/04/2021

2024HX Base Yr

250 SW CAMPHOR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,661 115.2480 129.08 343,482 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2301

BAS 2,301 100 2024 2,301 291,073

FGR 575 55 2024 316 39,973

FOP 147 30 2024 44 5,566

3,023 2,661 336,612

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,10] S39 E13 N3 E7 S3 E14 N2 E8 N18 E25
N28 W25 S9 W42 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=73,46] S3 S6 E21 N6 W14 N3 W7 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=102,29] S18 S5 E25 N23 W25 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 820.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,460

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,500

6,960

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.40 30,000.00 42,000.00 42,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 15,000


